
Café™ Energy Star® 22.1 Cu. Ft. Smart Counter-Depth 
French-Door Refrigerator with Hot Water Dispenser
CYE22TP4MW2 / CYE22TP2MS1  / CYE22TP3MD1

ADA
COMPLIANT

FEATURES

CAPACITY

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

FEATURES & BENEFITS

counter-depth design

hot water dispenser

smart device

Precise Fill setting

TwinChill™ evaporators

temperature-controlled drawer

showcase LED lighting 

advanced water iltration system

APPEARANCE

T/C

ALSO 
AVAILABLE IN

Total Capacity (cubic feet)
Fresh Food Capacity
Freezer Capacity

22.1 cu. ft.
14.92 cu. ft.
7.16 cu. ft.

Overall Depth
Overall Height
Overall Width
Case Depth Without Door
Depth with Door Open 90°
Depth Without Handle
Height to Top of Case

Approximate Shipping Weight
Net Weight

Width w/Door Open 90 Degrees 
Incl. Handle 

Water Filtration
Filter Location

Fresh Food Cabinet Drawers

Fresh Food Cabinet Shelves

Fresh Food Door Bins
Fresh Food Door Features

Freezer Storage Baskets
Freezer Features
Exterior Style
Leveling System

Performance Features

Configuration
WiFi Connect
Connected Capabilities
Temperature Management Features
Temperature Management System
Defrost Type
Control Type

Dispenser Features
Icemaker

Dispenser

French-Door
Built-In
Amazon Alexa; The Google Assistant; IFTTT

TwinChill™ Evaporators
Frost Guard

Left Wall

Counter-Depth
2 Point Front Adjustable
Easily Removable Door Gaskets; 
Sabbath Mode Capable

3 Total; 2 Adjustable Humidity Drawers;
1 Full-Width, Adjustable Temperature
with LED Lighting

Space Saving Ice

Turbo Cool Setting

External Touch Color LCD
Large Stainless Steel; Cubes, Crushed Ice and Water

Advanced Filtration System;
Removes Pharmaceuticals;
Water Filter Indicator Light

Hot Water; Precise Fill; LCD Screen Controls;
Door Alarm; LED Dispenser Light; Water Filter
Indicator Light

5 Total—Glass with Silver Trim; 4 Split
Adjustable; 1 Full-Width; 3 Spill Proof;
1 Quick Space Shelf
6 Total (2 Adjustable with Gallon Storage) 
Soft Touch Bin Liners
Dairy Compartment; Drop Down Tray
Showcase LED Lighting (7); Deli Pan
2 Full-Width
Turbo Freeze; Interior Lighting—Showcase LED (2)

Fresh Food Features

Counter-Depth Design
Exterior Design
Handle Design
Hidden Door Hinge(s)
Textured Steel Case

Yes
Flat Doors
GE Café
Yes
Case Only—Dark Gray



Café™

French-Door Refrigerator with Hot Water Dispenser
CYE22TP4MW2 / CYE22TP2MS1  / CYE22TP3MD1

DIMENSIONS

Height to top of door (in.) A
Height to top of hinge (in.) B
Height to top of case (in.) C
Case depth without door (in.) D
Case depth less door handle (in.) E
Case depth with door handle (in.) F

G
Width (in.) H

I

Width with doors open fully (in.) J

Min distance between side of case and wall, in
either direction, to allow doors to open fully (in.) K

Depth with FZ door completely open (w/o handle) (in.) X

Depth with FZ door completely open (w/ handle) (in.) Y

70-1/2
70-1/2

69
24-3/8
30-1/4
31-1/4
43-3/8
35-3/4
44-3/4

57

13-1/8

44-1/4

46-3/4
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Dimensions (in inches)

Height to top of door (in.) A
Height to top of hinge (in.) B
Height to top of case (in.) C
Case depth without door (in.) D
Case depth less door handle (in.) E
Case depth with door handle (in.) F

G
Width (in.) H

I

Width with doors open fully (in.) J

Min distance between side of case and wall, in
either direction, to allow doors to open fully (in.) K

Depth with FZ door completely open (w/o handle) (in.) X

Depth with FZ door completely open (w/ handle) (in.) Y 

70-1/2
70-1/2
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24-3/8
30-1/4
31-1/4
43-3/8
35-3/4
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ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

© 2025 GE Appliances     5/25For answers to your Café™ product questions, visit our website at cafeappliances.com.

WARRANTY

Parts Warranty
Limited 1-Year Entire Appliance; Limited 5-Year Sealed 
Refrigerating System

Labor Warranty
Limited 1-Year Entire Appliance; Limited 5-Year Sealed 
Refrigerating System

Warranty Notes See Written Warranty for Full Details

 Energy Star® 22.1 Cu. Ft. Smart Counter-Depth 


